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u450T

U114KK IRWIN William Charles
RU144G McGurgan Fergal
U121BB GRAHAM Stephen

C1307
U320l
NM1
NM2

Dungannon CPC

Name
SIMPSON Mark

Jordan Gerard
DILLON George J
J Dallas

Paul Adams

Class Cat K1 1 K2 2 K3 3 K4 4 Ktot Score To-Day SO Total

Cc

C
Cc
C
C
D
0
0

20
18
20
19
19
14
19
19

23
21
19
20
14
20
19
21

19
20
19
19
17
21
17
17

21
20
18
16
20
17
20
17

0
0

o O o o

100 ABT

83
79
76
74
70
72
75
74

C

Z2 Z2 00 000

Eric Haydon Cup
11-Oct-25
Place
83 HG
79 1stC
76 2nd C
74
70
72 1stD



